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N°
6103
6111
6123
6161
6185
6190
6238
6250
6324
6338
6351
6354
6389
6392
6407
6418

DESARROLLO PROYECTO LARGOMETRAIJE FICCION

Total Paseajurado 16

PROYECTO

Y NO ME NOMBRA
Cuando aparece la noche
La bahia de Tatu
Dani Mata
QUEMADURA CHINA
LOS DE SANTAMARIA
EL PADRE

Polen

Temporada baja
Juanade América

El Milagro del Surubi
KAMIKAZE 3

5 dias

El lugardel tiempo
Webmasters
AmaliayEl Diablo

POSTULANTE
PAMOUKAGHLIAN

NIETO SALAZAR
WAINSTEIN
CETTA FURLANI
OLVEIRA MEDINA
GAVIGLIO SALKIND
AGUERRE
GARCIA ARNABAL
BARACCO PENA
MOREIRA DE LOS SANTOS
TOCCO
GARCIA CUCUCOVICH
CARBONELLATCHUGARRY
MAUAD CUADRA
CONTENTI
GARCIA CUCUCOVICH

VERONICA
LUCIA

NELSON

FEDERICO ALBERTO
PATRICIA

LUCIA

MAGAL(

MARIA ISABEL
VALENTINA

LUCIA MARIANA
LORENZO

JOSE IGNACIO
GUILLERMO
JOAQUIN
MAXIMILIANO
JOSE IGNACIO

DIRECTOR/A
Maria Rama
Lucia Nieto Salazar
Pablo Dotta
GuillermoRonco
VERONICA PERROTTA
CARLOS MORELLI
JAVIERHAYRABEDIAN
DiegoBlanco
Francisco Hordefiana
Max Zunino
Lorenzo Tocco
Sebastian Pérez Pérez
Guillermo Carbonell
Matias Piedra Cueva
Maximiliano Contenti
Rodrigo Spagnuolo



